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CATICtitle.com

New York State Manager

Robert L. Picone T: (914) 418-9847 x 2231 RPicone@CaticTitle.com

Underwriting

Elise Udolf, Esq. 
Senior Underwriting Counsel

T: (914) 418-9847  x2190 EUdolf@CaticTitle.com

Lily Adler, Esq.
Associate Underwriting Counsel

T: (914) 418-9847 x 2122 LAdler@CaticTitle.com

Raymond Baghdady, Esq.
Vice President, Regional Counsel

T: (203) 840-1141 x 2236 RBaghdady@CaticTitle.com

Stephen Maggiola, Esq.
Executive Vice President, Counsel

T: (914) 418-9847 x2253 SMaggiola@CaticTitle.com

Recording Department

Michael Kaplan
Supervisor

T: (914) 418-9847 x 2149 MKaplan@CaticTitle.com

Business Development

Chris Kallenbach, Esq.
Vice President of Business Development

C: (203) 605-3939 CKallenbach@CaticTitle.com

Robert Redmond
Business Development Representative

C: (516) 712-0372 RRedmond@CaticTitle.com


